177
Features and Ratings p. 178
Certifications and Testing  p. 179
Operation p. 180
DXN20 p. 181
DXN30 p. 183
DXN60 p. 185
Dimensions p. 187

mounted inlets)
Voltage  Polarity Voltage  Polarity
DXN20 Order Example:
To order a padlock pawl on a receptacle, add -843 to the
part number.
DXN20 Poly receptacle 3P+G=22-14043-843
Appropriate accessory part numbers must also be
included on the order.
Receptacles &
Inlets must be
mounted to a DXN
handle, angle or
wall box.
Main Options
Standard DXN20 lid
opens to 120°
-40°C ≤Ta ≤+60°C
Class I Zone1 Ex de IIC T5 DIP A21 T90°C
Class I Zone1 AEx de IIC T5 tD 21 T90°C
Class I div 2 Gr IIC (A,B,C,D)
Class II div 2 Gr E,F,G
cCSAus 208161-1144106X
+ +
Receptacle  and
Accessories
Angle, Handle, etc are interchangeable (see opposite page)
Inlet   (see above)
How to Order
Hazardous Location rating terminology and labeling is different for
CE marked products – For international configurations (CE) visit
meltric.com/international-catalog or contact customer service.
 1P+N+G 22-14165  1P+N+G 22-18165
 1P+N+G 22-14075  1P+N+G 22-18075
 2P+G 22-14162  2P+G 22-18162
 3P+G 22-14163  3P+G 22-18163
 3P+N+G 22-14167  3P+N+G 22-18167
 2P+G 22-14072  2P+G 22-18072
 3P+G 22-14073  3P+G 22-18073
 2P+N+G 22-14076  2P+N+G 22-18076
 1P+N+G 22-14045  1P+N+G 22-18045
 2P+G 22-14042  2P+G 22-18042
 3P+G 22-14043  3P+G 22-18043
 3P+N+G 22-14047  3P+N+G 22-18047
 2P+G 22-14142  2P+G 22-18142
 3P+G 22-14143  3P+G 22-18143
 3P+N+G 22-14147  3P+N+G 22-18147
125V
120V
125V
120V
208V 208V
208V 208V
208V 208V
250V 250V
250V 250V
250V 250V
277V 277V
480V
600V
600V
600V
480V
600V
600V
600V
480V 480V
480V 480V
240V
120V
480V
5/16”
hole
Ambient Temperature Gas Dust
-40°F < Ta < 104°F T6 T70°C
-40°F < Ta < 140°F T5 T90°C
!
Devices rated for hazardous locations are not returnable.
600V
182
HA
ZA
RD
OU
S
LO
CA
TI
ON
 * Recommended for cord to cord assembly applications, for easier connector closure.
 + Requires Padlockable Pawl option (-843) on receptacle.
DXN20
Installation Accessories
 Nylon 30°
 Angle
.31 - .51  22-1A013-20P+
.51 - .75  22-1A013-25P+
.67 - .98  22-1A013-32P+

 *** For use in Class I or II, Division 2 or Zone 1 / 21 depending on fitting used. Fitting manufactured by others.
NPT
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
22-18043 + 22-1A013-20P
Female Receptacle with Wall Box
22-14043 + 22-1A023-12-T
Cable Range Poly Handle w/Bushing+
.393 - .551  22-1AB58
Cable Range
 1/2”  22-1A013-12***
 3/4”  22-1A013-34***
 NPT Poly Handle w/NPT***
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the cable
diameter and third party cord grip.
 Cable Range  NPT
 .312 - .625 1/2”
 .438 - .812 3/4”
NPT
NPT
4.5 in3+ 4.5 in 3+82.3 in3+
For Zone 1/ 21
applications
For use with Class I / II
Division 2 or Zone 1 / 21
fittings
* Set of Two (2) For Male
Devices Only
 Finger Protective Receptacle
 Drawplates Cap Lockout Pin
 61-1A346 22-1A426 LP-843
• HP ratings are based on
 CSA certification
HP rated DXN20
DXN20 Horsepower Ratings
AMPS VAC (Max) @ 60 Hz Phases HP Rating
20 1Ø 1/2 hp
20 3Ø 2 hp
20 3Ø 5 hp
20 3Ø 5 hp
240V
120V
480V
NEW
Rating
s
Accessory Spotlight
Receptacle Lockout Pin
A 5/16” lockout pin can be ordered to
securely lockout receptacles that include
the ‘padlockable pawl’ option. Alterna-
tively the user can utilize a lock with a
5/16” shank. Locks with smaller shanks
will NOT securely lockout a receptacle pawl.
+
75.0 in3+
++ Poly 70°
Wall Box
 + Interior volume with receptacle installed. * NPT thread on top.
 ++ Poly cord grip is located on the top of box. ** NPT thread on bottom.
 For bottom cord entry, rotate the box 180°. *** NPT is drilled on top of aluminum box as standard. For NPT on side only, add an “L”
    suffix. To switch from top to bottom or left to right the box can be rotated 180°.
DXN accessories are
not returnable.
600V

Angle, Handle, etc are interchangeable (see opposite page)
Inlet   (see above)
How to Order
Option Spotlight
2 Auxiliary Contacts
2 auxiliary/pilot contacts can be added
for signal or control circuits.  Avoid the
need for separate connectors.
To order add -972 to the inlet and
receptacle part numbers.
-40°C ≤Ta ≤+60°C
Class I Zone1 Ex de IIC T4 DIP A21 T98°C
Class I Zone1 AEx de IIC T4 tD 21 T98°C
Class I div 2 Gr IIC (A,B,C,D)
Class II div 2 Gr E,F,G
cCSAus 208161-1144106X
Ambient Temperature Gas Dust
-40°F < Ta < 104°F T6 T57°C
-40°F < Ta < 140°F T5 T77°C
600V
600V
5/16”
hole
240V
120V
480V
600V
125V
120V
125V
120V
208V 208V
208V 208V
208V 208V
250V 250V
250V 250V
250V 250V
277V 277V
480V
480V 480V
480V 480V
600V
600V
600V
600V
Hazardous Location rating terminology and labeling is different for
CE marked products – For international configurations (CE) visit
meltric.com/international-catalog or contact customer service.
Receptacles &
Inlets must be
mounted to a DXN
handle, angle or
wall box.
Devices rated for hazardous locations are not returnable.
184
HA
ZA
RD
OU
S
LO
CA
TI
ON
.472 - .708  22-3AB58
Cable Range
81.9 in3+
++ Poly 70°
Wall Box

  Poly 30°* Poly 30°** Poly 70°***
  Wall Box Wall Box Alum Wall BoxNPT
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the cable
diameter and third party cord grip.
 Cable Range  NPT
 .438 - .812 3/4”
 .660 - 1.000 1”
Female Receptacle with Wall Box
22-34043 + 22-3A023-34-T
Male Inlet with Handle (Plug)
22-38043 + 22-3A013-25P
 3/4”  22-3A013-34***
 1”  22-3A013-1***
NPT
NPT
5.4 in3+* 5.4 in3+*
     +   ATEX rated for use in Zone 1/21, not listed for Class I or II, Division 2.
 *** For use in Class I or II, Division 2 or Zone 1 / 21 depending on fitting used. Fitting manufactured by others.
For Zone 1/ 21
applications
* Set of Two (2) For Male
Devices Only
 Finger Protective Receptacle
 Drawplates Cap Lockout Pin
 61-3A346 22-3A426 LP-843
• HP ratings are based on
 CSA certification
HP rated DXN30
DXN30 Horsepower Ratings
AMPS VAC (Max) @ 60 Hz Phases HP Rating
30 1Ø 1 hp
30 3Ø 5 hp
30 3Ø 10 hp
30 3Ø 15 hp
240V
120V
480V
600V
NEW
Rating
s
Accessory Spotlight
Receptacle Lockout Pin
A 5/16” lockout pin can be ordered to
securely lockout receptacles that include
the ‘padlockable pawl’ option. Alterna-
tively the user can utilize a lock with a
5/16” shank. Locks with smaller shanks
will NOT securely lockout a receptacle pawl.
 * Recommended for cord to cord assembly applications, for easier connector closure.
 + Requires Padlockable Pawl option (-843) on receptacle.
+
 1/2” – – 22-3A058-12
 3/4”  22-3A023-34-T 22-3A023-34-B 22-3A058-34
 1” – – 22-3A058-1
 1 1/4” – – 22-3A058-114
 1 1/2” – – 22-3A058-112
75.0 in3+
 Nylon 30°
 Angle

Angle, Handle, etc are interchangeable (see opposite page)
Inlet   (see above)
How to Order
Option Spotlight
2 Auxiliary Contacts
2 auxiliary/pilot contacts can be added
for signal or control circuits.  Avoid the
need for separate connectors.
To order add -972 to the inlet and
receptacle part numbers.
-40°C ≤Ta ≤+60°C
Class I Zone1 Ex de IIC T5 DIP A21 T100°C
Class I Zone1 AEx de IIC T5 tD 21 T100°C
Class I div 2 Gr IIC (A,B,C,D)
Class II div 2 Gr E,F,G
cCSAus 208161-1144106X
Ambient Temperature Gas Dust
-40°F < Ta < 104°F T6 T80°C
-40°F < Ta < 140°F T4 T100°C
600V
600V
600V
600V
5/16”
hole
240V
120V
480V
600V
125V
120V
125V
120V
208V 208V
208V 208V
208V 208V
250V 250V
250V 250V
250V 250V
277V 277V
480V 480V
480V 480V
480V
600V
480V
600V
Hazardous Location rating terminology and labeling is different for
CE marked products – For international configurations (CE) visit
meltric.com/international-catalog or contact customer service.
Receptacles &
Inlets must be
mounted to a DXN
handle, angle or
wall box.
Devices rated for hazardous locations are not returnable.
186
HA
ZA
RD
OU
S
LO
CA
TI
ON
.629 - .984  22-6AB58
Cable Range
183.3 in3+
++ Poly 70°
Wall Box

 Drawplates Cap Lockout Pin
 61-6A346 22-6A426 LP-843
Order Example
A typical order should include an inlet
part number, a receptacle part number
AND the matching handles, angles or
other required accessories.
Accessory Spotlight
Finger Drawplates
Finger drawplates are recommended
for easier connector closure on cord to
cord assemblies.
Wall Boxes
  Poly 30°* Poly 30°** Poly 70°***
  Wall Box Wall Box Alum Wall BoxNPT
NPT Guidelines
NPT sizes are determined by the cable
diameter and third party cord grip.
 Cable Range  NPT
 .660 - 1.000 1”
Female Receptacle with Wall Box
22-64043 + 22-6A023-1-T
 1”  22-6A013-1***
NPT
NPT
Cable Range Poly Handle w/Bushing+  NPT Poly Handle w/NPT***
11.1 in3+ 11.1 in3+
     +   ATEX rated for use in Zone 1/21, not listed for Class I or II, Division 2.
 *** For use in Class I or II, Division 2 or Zone 1 / 21 depending on fitting used. Fitting manufactured by others.
For Zone 1/ 21
applications
• HP ratings are based on
 CSA certification
HP rated DXN60
DXN60 Horsepower Ratings
AMPS VAC (Max) @ 60 Hz Phases HP Rating
60 1Ø 2 hp
60 3Ø 7.5 hp
60 3Ø 20 hp
60 3Ø 20 hp
240V
120V
480V
600V
NEW
Rating
s
 * Recommended for cord to cord assembly applications, for easier connector closure.
 + Requires Padlockable Pawl option (-843) on receptacle.
+
 1/2”  – – 22-6A058-12
 3/4”  – – 22-6A058-34
 1”  22-6A023-1-T 22-6A023-1-B 22-6A058-1
 1 1/4” – – 22-6A058-114
 1 1/2” – – 22-6A058-112
170.0 in3+
For use with Class I / II
Division 2 or Zone 1 / 21
fittings
 Nylon 30°
 Angle
Angles
 22-6A027
 + Interior volume with receptacle installed. * NPT thread on top.
 ++ Poly cord grip is located on the top of box. ** NPT thread on bottom.
 For bottom cord entry, rotate the box 180°. *** NPT is drilled on top of aluminum box as standard. For NPT on side only, add an “L”
    suffix. To switch from top to bottom or left to right the box can be rotated 180°.
DXN accessories are
not returnable.